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Anlage
Auestr. 17, 53225 Bonn-Geislar
G 0228-472650 vorstand@tennisingeislar.de

Sportwart/in

Minter, Micaela
T 01732530588 mmuenterl2@gmail.com
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Juniorinnen 18 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend 4-er

MF: Marta Mautes

m 015779847589; Jugendwart@Tennisingeislar.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mautes, Marta
Thiedemann, Svea
Wintering, Paula
Eroglu, Tibelya
Rohm, Isabell
Danner, Nele
Weber, Katharina
Harmeling, Ida
Markewitz, Mia
10 Wintering, Carla
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ID-Nr.

21204968
20658023
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21062316
21110922
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